583
RF/Microwave Capacitors
920C Series X7R Ceramic RF Power Multilayer Capacitors
RF/Microwave Multilayer Capacitors (MLC)
012021
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
KYOCERA AVX’s 920C Series MLC capacitors offer superior quality at a competitive
price. This MLC Series is manufactured for KYOCERA AVX in accordance with KYOCERA

–
154 .15 – –
HOW TO ORDER
Packaging
T = Tape and Reel
Please see last Column Mechanical Configuration Table
for other options
WVDC
Termination Code
The above part number refers to a 920 C Series (case size C) 1.0 MFd capacitor, M tolerance (±20%), 100 WVDC, with W termination (solder plate) and Tape and Reel Packaging.
 – rf microwave products –
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or
available online at www.avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Kyocera AVX:
  920C105MT100T
	Thin-Film RF/Microwave Capacitor Technology
	Accu-P® Series
	Thin-Film Technology
	Thin-Film Chip Capacitors
	Single and Power Type Capacitors
	0201 Typical Electrical Tables
	0402 Typical Electrical Tables
	0603 Typical Electrical Tables
	0805 Typical Electrical Tables
	1210 Typical Electrical Tables
	High Frequency Characteristics
	Environmental / Mechanical Characteristics
	Performance Characteristics RF Power Applications
	Application Notes
	Ultra-Miniature 01005 Size
	Thin-Film RF/Microwave Inductor Technology
	Accu-L® Series
	L0201 Tight Tolerance RF Inductor
	L0402 Tight Tolerance RF Inductor
	AEC-Q200 High-Q RF Inductor - L0402 & L0805
	L0603 AND L0805 SMD High-Q RF Inductor – Accu-L®
	Environmental Characteristics
	Application Notes
	Thin-Film RF/Microwave Products
	Designer Kits
	Thin-Film RF/Microwave Directional Couplers
	CP0302/CP0402/CP0603/CP0805 and DB0603N/DB0805 3dB 90°
	CP0402W2700FNTR Wide Band High Directivity
	High Directivity Directional Couplers For WiFi Bands
	CP0402P High Directivity, Tight Coupling Tolerance
	CP0402 High Directivity LGA Termination
	CP0603 High Directivity LGA Type
	CP0402 / CP0603 High Directivity Couplers Test Jigs
	LGA Couplers Design Kits
	CP0603 SMD Type
	CP0603 SMD Type – High Directivity
	CP0805 SMD Type
	CP0805 Layout Types
	CP0805 and CP0603 Test Jig
	DB0603N 3dB 90° Couplers
	DB0805 3dB 90° Couplers
	Thin-Film RF/Microwave Filters
	Low Pass – Harmonic Lead-Free
	LP0402N Series – LGA Termination
	LP0402N Series – Test Jig
	LP0603 Series – LGA Termination
	LP0603 Series – Test Jig
	LP0805 Series – SMD Termination
	LP0805 Series – Test Jig
	Low Pass 0805 High Performance SMD 8W
	1206 High Performance Low Pass 12W
	1206 High Performance Low Pass 8W